PC based for clinic and telemedicine applications
BriteMED® 12-Lead Portable ECG
Benefits
Quality Waveforms
The 1000 sampling rate enables quality
and real-time 12-lead ECG waveforms.
The captured data is analyzed to assist
general practitioners to decide the

• Quick guide x 1
• Carry bag x 1
Ordering Information
Options
Part No. Description
ECG-D12-10BI-E-R20 PC based 12-channel ECG with 10 patient leads one-piece banana type IEC ECG cable, EU
ECG-D12-10SI-E-R20 PC based 12-channel ECG with 10 patient leads one-piece snap type IEC ECG cable, EU
ECG-D12-10BA-U-R20 PC based 12-channel ECG with 10 patient leads one-piece banana type AHA ECG cable, US
ECG-D12-10SA-U-R20 PC based 12-channel ECG with 10 patient leads one-piece snap type AHA ECG cable, US
ECG-D12-R20_
datasheet_V2_20220913
Britemed Technology Inc.
3F., No.306/306-3, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 22146, Taiwan
TEL: +886-2-86919498